

Please Print:

Brazoria County Fair Association, Inc.

BUCKET CALF SHOW 2024 ENTRY FORM

ENTRY FEE: \$15.00

ENTRIES DUE: October 12, 2024, 7:30am at showring; entries may also be submitted to the fair office prior September 6.

NAME OF EXHIBITOR:	DATE OF BIRTH:	
MAILING ADDRESS:		
NAME OF PARENT/LEGAL GUARDIAN:		
PHONE NUMBER - HOME:	CELL:	WORK:

PHONE NUMBER - HOME:	CELL:	WO	RK:
EMAIL ADDRESS:			
In order to receive a t-shirt entry m		y 4pm on Septemb Medium	
T-SHIRT SIZE (circle one) YOUTH SIZE:	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: <u>BCFA</u>			
BRING BY THE FAIR OFFICE <u>OR</u> MAIL ENTRI	ES TO:		
BCFA PO BOX 818 ANGLETON, TX 77516			
I HAVE RECEIVED AND READ THE BUCKET (CALF SHOW RULES & I	NFORMATION SHEET.	I HAVE ALSO
READ & UNDERSTAND THE BRAZORIA COUN SIGNING THIS I AGREE TO ADHERE TO THES		VESTOCK RULES & RE	GULATIONS. BY
PARENTS SIGNATURE	DATE		
ALSO PLEASE FILL OUT AND SIGN TH	E ATTACHED I IVESTO	OCK DELEASE & INDEN	INITY ACDEEMENT

ALSO, PLEASE FILL OUT AND SIGN THE ATTACHED LIVESTOCK RELEASE & INDEMNITY AGREEMENT

OFFICE USE ONLY

Date Received: _____ CK/MO#_____ Receipt#_____

Birthdate/Age Verified:_____



Brazoria County Fair Association, Inc.

P.O. Box 818 • 901 S. Downing • Angleton, Texas 77516 (979) 849-6416 • Fax (979) 849-6985

Release and Indemnity Agreement

I/we,	, the parent/guard	ian of	, an
voluntarily release the above members, judges, volunteers a	referenced event, of the Bra and employees of the Brazon	Fair Association do hereby know zoria County Fair Association, Bo ria County Fair Association, and a ility or liability, their heirs, admi	oard of Directors, any other person
executors, successors and ass services, actions and causes o honors, awards, or rights soug of business threat thereat, the negligent act, act of misfeasan awards, and rights, bestowed indemnify such event(s) past, indemnification to include any	igns from and against any ar f action based upon, arising ght by me as a participant in cownership and possession ce of nonfeasance by the Bra at said events. Further, I do present or future in connect y and all fees (including reas behalf of the above reference	nd all claims, lawsuits, demands, out of, such event(s) or in any we the Brazoria County Fair Associof any honors, awards, or rights, azoria County Fair Association we hereby agree to exonerate, hold tion with such honors, awards and conable attorney's fee), costs and ed event(s) and investigation of	damages, loss of ay related to any ation the conduct thereby, any with any honors, I harmless, and and rights. Such I other expenses
release and indemnity agreem opportunity to ask any and all	nent by counsel of my own countries that I have conce	ly advised of the terms and cond hoosing. I have also been afford rning this document and its exec tionally and voluntarily agree to	ed the cution by me. I do
Parent's Signature	Phone		
Witness' Signature	 Date		

NO PERSON(S) MAY PARTICIPATE/COMPETE IN ANY BRAZORIA COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION EVENT(S) UNTIL THIS DOCUMENT HAS BEEN SIGNED BEFORE A WITNESS.